FLUGHAFEN GRAZ
Coatcson EenTvens

Space to reach new heights

This conference centre offers room for seminars and events accommodating up to 300 guests;

depending on the requirements, the rooms can be flexibly combined - direct views of the comings
and goings of a busy airport create an unparalleled atmosphere. In addition, an airport hangar with an
area of up to 1500 m2 is available for special events with an airport feeling.

GIRIA[7 ]

CONVENTION BUREAU

g

FLUGHAFEN GRAZ

FlughafenstraBe 51
8073 Feldkirchen

T +43/316/2902-0
http://www.flughafen-graz.at

Contact person

Robert Angenbauer
T +43/316/2902-322, -325
retailing@flughafen-graz.at

Details

NUMBER OF MEETING ROOMS
MAX. CAPACITY
LOCATION

TRANSPORT LINK

PARKING

EXTRAS

Konferenzraum 1
Konferenzraum 2
Konferenzraum 3
Konferenzraum 4
Kombinierte Raume 1 bis 4

Hangar

View the venue online:

Size (sqm) Hight (m)
80 52

68 52

85 52

o 52
352 52
1500 8

5

up to 520 Persons

Graz Region

Bus no. 630, 631 and train S5: Flughafen Graz

over 500 parking spaces, parking garage, parking fee

Free use of gallery and terrace, restaurant can be used as additional event area, promotion areas (e.g. for vehicles)
available in the terminal (close to conference rooms)

I Theatre

50

40

60

20

300

https://service.graztourismus.at/kongress/en/venuefinder/flughafen-graz_ccv_2680

izZ Parlament

28

20

28

36

126

+£ Banquet

20

18

22

30

94

54 ©) © ©
36 © © ©
54 ©) © ©
72 © © O
26 ©) © ©
1000 ® ® O


https://service.graztourismus.at/kongress/en/venuefinder/flughafen-graz_ccv_2680

