



FLUGHAFEN GRAZ

CATEGORY EVENT VENUES

Space to reach new heights

This conference centre offers room for seminars and events accommodating up to 300 guests; depending on the requirements, the rooms can be flexibly combined – direct views of the comings and goings of a busy airport create an unparalleled atmosphere. In addition, an airport hangar with an area of up to 1500 m2 is available for special events with an airport feeling.

FLUGHAFEN GRAZ

Flughafenstraße 51 8073 Feldkirchen

T +43/316/2902-0

http://www.flughafen-graz.at

Contact person

Robert Angenbauer T +43/316/2902-322, -325 retailing@flughafen-graz.at

Details

NUMBER OF MEETING ROOMS	5
MAX. CAPACITY	up to 520 Persons
LOCATION	Graz surroundings
TRANSPORT LINK	Bus no. 630, 631 and train S5: Flughafen Graz
PARKING	over 500 parking spaces, parking garage, parking fee
EXTRAS	Free use of gallery and terrace, restaurant can be used as additional event area, promotion areas (e.g. for vehicles) available in the terminal (close to conference rooms)

	Size (sqm)	Hight (m)	Ⅲ Theatre	Parlament	* Banquet	Reception	Air conditioning	Daylight	WLAN
Konferenzraum 1	80	5.2	50	28	20	54	\bigcirc	\checkmark	\bigcirc
Konferenzraum 2	68	5.2	40	20	18	36	\checkmark	\checkmark	\bigcirc
Konferenzraum 3	85	5.2	60	28	22	54	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Konferenzraum 4	119	5.2	90	36	30	72	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Kombinierte Räume 1 bis 4	352	5.2	300	126	94	216	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Hangar	1500	8	0	0	0	1000	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes

View the venue online:

 $\underline{\text{https://service.graztourismus.at/kongress/en/venuefinder/flughafen-graz_ccv_2680}$